Agenda for LEAP Workshop
January 10-11, 2019
University of Wisconsin-Whitewater
Esker Dining Hall 118 and University Center 259

Materials are available at http://www.uww.edu/leap/leap-resources

anuaryv 10 (Thursday), Esker Dining Hall, Room 118

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-3:45

3:45-4:15

4:15-4:30

Continental Breakfast: Welcome & Introductions
Workshop goals, and why LEAP

The LEAP walk, with worksheets (part 1)
Follow your team’s walking schedule

Break

The LEAP walk, with worksheets (part 2)
Follow your team’s walking schedule

Instructions for lunch discussion
Lunch: LEAP team discussion, with workbook
2 takeaways from LEAP walk (per person)
Your team’s goal, action plan ideas
Which elements of LEAP, in your action plan?
Discussion
Questions, comments about LEAP elements
Share discussion from lunch
Action Plan Instructions
Break
Team Time: LEAP into your action plans!

Team reports and questions

Wrap up, overview of Day 2


http://www.uww.edu/leap/leap-resources

anuaryv 11 (Friday), University Center, Room 259

8:30-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-1:30

1:30-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30-4:15

4:15-4:30

Continental breakfast: Review of LEAP elements
America’s Promise

Break

The value of LEAP, issues in higher education
Instructions for lunch and team time

Lunch and Team Time: Hang Posters in UC 259 by 1:30 pm
Team Reports: what’s your action plan?
“Pick-the-Plans” Activity

Poster nomination forms due

Break

Awards Presentations

Next Steps & Closing Comments:

e Written Action Plans Due on January 25
e Next Workshop, May 21 (for teams that met January 10 and 11)

The workshop held in May will follow a similar format, but with these goals:

1. Teams share their progress in meeting action plan goals for spring semester.

2. Teams and facilitators provide feedback on progress and discuss barriers and
solutions for implementing LEAP more effectively.

3. Digging deeper into elements of LEAP, per team needs.

4. Facilitators work with teams, and teams discuss how to use the lessons learned
from spring and other information to revise their action plans for AY 2019-2020.

5. Teams have time to work on action plan revisions. Revised action plans are due

June 7,2019.

PN LEAP
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